Carpi Series
DRR15W140WH3K40D
enquiries@ lucesco.com.au   |   08 8366 2294   |   www.lucesco.com.au
Product Range
D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T
Recessed ceiling downlight
Indoor use only
Residential/Hospitalily/
Commercial
Prestige/Stylish applications
Dimmable
Smooth modern appearance
Polycarbonate face with smooth lines
Easy install clips
Diecast back fitting aluminium
Light weight
Available in various sizes
Code
Watts
Cutout
CRI
Efficiency
DRR30W175WH DRR40W195WH DRR50W230WHDRR22W175WH
22W 30W 40W 50W
175mm 175mm 195mm 230mm
>90 >90 >85 >95
80lm/W 80lm/W 80lm/W 80lm/W
Applications
Description
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Option
3000K/4000K/5000KCCT
CRI
COLOUR
FUNCTION
>70/>80/>90
White/Black/Silver
Triac/0~10V/DALI
Carpi Series
DRR15W140WH3K40D
enquiries@lucesco.com.au   |   08 8366 2294   |   www.lucesco.com.au
Quick facts
Input power
Power Factor
IP Rating
Dimming
Luminous flux
Color temperature
Color rendering index
Beam Angle
Fascia Colour
Installation
Warranty
15W
>0.84
20
Triac
1005lm
3000K
>91.5
40°
White
Recessed
5 Years
Product Specifications
Supply Voltage
Supply Frequency
Cable
Body
Diffuser
Driver
Ambient Temp
Avg. lifetime
220-240VAC
50/60Hz
1.2M Flex&Plug
Aluminium
Tempered glass
Remote
-15°C to +45°C
>50,000 hrs @ ta 25°C
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
1449
1159
869
579
289
D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T